
Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati and Management(1PM)Infrastructure, Planning 
781 039,

Lte Of Tecnoo Phone: (0361) 2582061, 2582075 Fax: (0361) 2692771

Date: 03.03.2023

CORRIGENDUM

Name of Work: Supply, installation, testing and commissioning of water supply pump work of

F-type Residential Quarters at Il TG Campus

NIT No.: llTG/lPWNlT/C/2022-23/20 dated: 20.02.2023

1. The date and time for download, submission and opening of the tender has been rescheduled as

below:

Extended date of download of the tender paper upto 13.59 hrs of 10.03.2023

ii. Last date and time of submission of the tender: 14.00 hrs on 10.03.2023

iii. Date and time of opening of the tender: 15.00 hrs on 10.03.2023

2. Bidders are requested to submit their bids as instructed above.

3. All other items and terms & conditions will remain same.

HOS, Engineering


